
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
86 
58 
25 
21 
29 
43 

228 
85 

220 
7 

17 
22 
56 
45 

111 
60 
33 
9 

13 
222 
55 
78 

Class 
N400 CUP 

N400 LOC 

N400 CUP 

N400 

N400 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 MASTER 

N400 CUP 

R3 

R3 

R3 

N400 CUP 

N400 MASTER 

N400 MASTER 

R3 

N400 

N400 

N400 MASTER 

CBR 500R 

R3 

Sub Class Name 
João Pedro Arratia  
Lucca Augusto 
Mauro Passarino 
Rafael Oliveira 
Lincoln Melo 
Mario Salles 
Mateo Bongiovanni 
Gustavo "Gão" 
Ana Lima 
Filipe Campos 
Gabrielly Lewis  
Brayann Ligeirinho 
Enzo Macapani 
Pedro Foroni 
Vinicius Martinez 
Osmar Gonçalves 
Mauro Sapico 
Werley Campelo 
Jorge Junior 
Alex Fernandes 
Fabinho da Hornet 
Heitor Ourinho 

Laps 
7 
9 
9 
8 

10 
11 
7 

10 
10 
6 
9 

11 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
8 

10 
8 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:37.235 
1:37.546 
1:37.556 
1:37.605 
1:37.612 
1:37.951 
1:39.219 
1:39.276 
1:40.279 
1:40.500 
1:40.654 
1:40.688 
1:40.741 
1:40.747 
1:41.248 
1:41.947 
1:42.315 
1:43.930 
1:43.997 
1:44.232 
1:44.360 
1:50.321 

Diff 

0.311 
0.321 
0.370 
0.377 
0.716 
1.984 
2.041 
3.044 
3.265 
3.419 
3.453 
3.506 
3.512 
4.013 
4.712 
5.080 
6.695 
6.762 
6.997 
7.125 

13.086 

Gap 

0.311 
0.010 
0.049 
0.007 
0.339 
1.268 
0.057 
1.003 
0.221 
0.154 
0.034 
0.053 
0.006 
0.501 
0.699 
0.368 
1.615 
0.067 
0.235 
0.128 
5.961 

In Lap 
3 
4 
9 
3 

10 
7 
5 

10 
8 
3 
4 
7 
4 
8 
5 
4 
4 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Honda CBR 500R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Paulinho SBK 

PSBK 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

RTT 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Koube Motonil Motors 

Damin Racing 

Paulinho SBK 

Tecfil Racing Team 

SPR - DEITON 

Dezeró Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Paulinho SBK 

Mini GP Brasil 

PRT 

Avia Racing 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Paulinho SBK 

Tecfil Racing Team 

PRT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/09/2021 14:46:09 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 400cc 

3o Classificatório - 400cc 

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 14:26:06 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

25/09/2021 14:27 


